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PRICE LIST

Dyserth Branch: Ewloe Branch: Opening Hours:
Allt-Y-Graig, Ewloe Barn Industrial Estate, Monday - Friday
Meliden Road, Mold Road, 7:00am - 5:00pm
Dyserth, Alltami Mold,

LL18 6DE CH7 6LG Saturday

7:00am - 1:00pm

Tel: 01745 570 122 Tel: 01244 551133

Groundcare & Garden Groundcare & Garden
Machinery: Machinery:

Station Road, Monday - Friday
Rhuddlan, 8:00am ='5:00pm
LL18 5UA

Saturday

: -1:
Tel: 01745 590 220 800

dyserth.planthire@thorncliffebs.co.uk ewloe.planthire@thorncliffebs.co.u

FREE LOCAL DELIVERY!

Prices exclude VAT. ONLINE SHOP!

Although this article was correct at time of print; offers,
prices & products may be subject to change for reasons
beyond our control.

*Subject to terms and conditions

E&O Excluded 10.2



Information when hiring machines

Deposits for hired plant - non-account customers.

The normal procedure, unless specifically agreed
otherwise, is that for customers who do not hold a
trade account with Thorncliffe is;

-A deposit is taken by debit/credit card upon hire to
cover late return, damage, or uncleaned equipment.
This is refundable (to the same debit/credit card)
upon return of the equipment on time, and in an
acceptable condition.

-For certain equipment, and in particular that of
higher value, we reserve the right to request either
a deposit, or for credit/debit card details being
left with us as security. Any credit/debit card
details left will be securely stored by us, and will
be immediately destroyed upon return of the hired
equipment.

Plant insurance is the responsibility
of the hirer.

We can also REPAIR your machines at both depots

Petrol & Electric Quick turn around Helpful Advice Free Quote



DIGGERS &
DUMPERS

Diggers 1 Day

1 Tonne Micro Digger £87.50
11/2 Tonne Mini Digger £87.50
3 Tonne Mini Digger £122.50
5 Tonne Mini Digger £157.50
Dumpers 1 Day

1 Tonne Dumper - High Lift £66.50

3 Tonne Dumper - Swivel Skip £70.00
Ride On Barrow £59.50

2 Days

£162.50
£162.50
£227.50
£292.50

2 Days

£123.50
£130.00
£110.50

3 Days

£212.50
£212.50
£297.50
£382.50

3 Days

£161.50
£170.00
£144.50

1 Week

£250.00
£250.00
£350.00
£450.00

1 Week

£190.00
£200.00
£170.00



Transformers

3.3 KVA
5.0 KVA

Generators

2.2 KVA - Petrol
5.0 KVA - Petrol

Additional Items

Residual Current Device
Extension Leads

1 Day

1 Day

£24.20
£55.00

1 Day

2 Days

2 Days

£33.00
£75.00

2 Days

3 Days

3 Days

£39.60
£90.00

3 Days

1 Week

£10.00
£14.30

1 Week

£44.00
£100.00

1 Week

£7.50
£5.00



Compactor Plates

Small

Large

Rub Mat To Suit Above
FWD & REV

Vibrating Roller 55 - Petrol
Vibrating Roller 71 - Diesel
Trench Rammer

Ride On Roller 80

1 Day

£28.73
£31.76

£60.50

£50.88
£70.00
£41.25
£77.00

2 Days

£39.19
£43.31

£82.50

£69.38
£130.00

£56.25
£143.00

3 Days

£47.03
£51.98

£99.00

£83.25
£170.00

£67.50
£187.00

1 Week

£52.25
£57.75
£2.50

£110.00

£92.50
£200.00

£75.00
£220.00



CONCRETING

EQUIPMENT

Mixer C/W Stand - Electric
Mixer C/W Stand - Petrol
Site Mixer - Diesel

Easy Float
Power Float
Pan To Suit Above

Hand Tamp - 3.2Mtr
Hand Tamp - 4.2Mtr
Hand Tamp - 5.2Mtr
Hand Tamp - 6.2Mtr
Hand Tamp - 7.2Mtr

Beam Screed - 3.2Mtr
Beam Screed - 4.2Mtr
Beam Screed - 5.2Mtr
Beam Screed - 7.2Mtr
Engine To Suit Above

Poker Drive Unit - Petrol

1 Day

£20.63
£22.00
£33.00

£19.25
£22.00
£5.50

£19.25
£19.25
£19.25
£22.00
£24.75

£22.00
£22.00
£24.75
£24.75
£22.00

£19.25

2 Days

£28.13
£30.00
£45.00

£26.25
£30.00
£7.50

£26.25
£26.25
£26.25
£30.00
£33.75

£30.00
£30.00
£33.75
£33.75
£30.00

£26.25

3 Days

£33.75
£36.00
£54.00

£31.50
£36.00
£9.00

£31.50
£31.50
£31.50
£36.00
£40.50

£36.00
£36.00
£40.50
£40.50
£36.00

£31.50

1 Week

£37.50
£40.00
£60.00

£35.00
£40.00
£10.00

£35.00
£35.00
£35.00
£40.00
£45.00

£40.00
£40.00
£45.00
£45.00
£40.00

£35.00



SAWING / GRINDING

& CUTTING

Angle Grinder - 155/125mm
Angle Grinder - 230mm

Cut Off Saw 300mm - Petrol
Water Cylinder To Above

Floor Saw 450mm - Diesel

Steel Chopsaw 300mm Electric
Wall Chaser - Electric

Tile Cutter - Manual
Tile Cutter - Electric
Porcelain Tile Saw - 250mm

1 Day

£12.38
£16.50

£27.50
£8.25

£68.25

£24.75
£28.00

£16.50
£27.50
£68.75

2 Days

£16.88

£22.50
£37.50
£11.25

£93.75

£33.75
£35.00

£22.50
£37.50
£93.75

3 Days

£20.25
£27.00
£45.00
£13.50

£112.50

£40.50
£42.00

£27.00
£45.00
£112.50

1 Week

£22.50
£30.00
£50.00
£15.00

£125.00

£45.00
£56.00

£30.00
£50.00
£125.00

All cutting, drilling, sawing and grinding accessories available to buy in

our shop.

- Diamond cutting blades

- Grinding discs

- Reciprocating saw blades

- Metal, wood and masonry
drill bits

- PPE

nggu BIAMONS BLARES

STIHL

IRWIN



DRILLING / BREAKING
& FIXING

Light Breaker

Medium Breaker
Medium Heavy Breaker
Heavy Breaker
Hydraulic Breaker Pack

Cordless Drill
SDS Combi
SDS Max Combi

Core Drill - Medium Duty
Core Drill - Heavy Duty

Mixing Drill C/W Paddle
Autofeed Screwdriver
Porta Nailer

Framing Nailer
Finishing Nailer

Hilti Nail Gun
Nails & Shots Available

1 Day

£27.50
£33.00
£36.85
£44.00
£63.25

£27.50
£19.25
£33.00

£27.50
£38.50

£22.00
£24.75
£22.00
£38.50
£38.50

£33.00

2 Days

£37.50
£45.00
£50.25
£60.00
£86.25

£37.50
£26.25
£45.00

£37.50
£52.50

£30.00
£33.75
£30.00
£52.50
£52.50

£45.00

3 Days

£45.00
£54.00
£60.30
£72.00
£103.50

£45.00
£31.50
£54.00

£45.00
£63.00

£36.00
£40.50
£36.00
£63.00
£63.00

£54.00

PUMPS & DRAINAGE

Puddle Pump C/W Hose
25mm

1 Day
£26.13

Submersible Pump C/W Hose £23.38

50mm

Petrol Pump C/W Hoses
50mm

Drain Rod Set

£26.13

2 Days
£35.63

£31.88

£35.63

3 Days
£42.75

£38.25

£42.75

1 Week

£50.00
£60.00
£67.00
£80.00
£115.00

£50.00
£35.00
£60.00

£50.00
£70.00

£40.00
£45.00
£40.00
£70.00
£70.00

£60.00

1 Week
£4750

£42.50
£47.50

£8.00



Fan Heater
Air Mover

Dehumidifier
Fume Extractor
Extra Ducting - 5Mtr

1 Day

£16.50
£19.25

£41.25
£55.00

2 Days

£22.50
£26.25

£56.25
£75.00

3 Days

£27.00
£31.50

£67.50
£90.00

1 Week

£30.00
£35.00

£75.00
£100.00
£25.00

Plasterboard Lifter
Kerb & Slab Lifter
Pallet Truck
Rubbish Chute

Material Hoist
(Lifts up to 363kg, height

of 4.5Mtr)

1 Day

£55.00
£16.50
£19.25
£4.40
£55.00

2 Days

£75.00
£22.50
£26.25
£6.00
£75.00

3 Days

£90.00
£27.00
£31.50
£7.20
£90.00

1 Week

£100.00
£30.00
£35.00
£8.00
£100.00



CLEANING / POLISHING

& DECORATING

Pressure Washer - Petrol
Pressure Washer - Electric

Industrial Vacuum Cleaner
Industrial Wet Vacuum
Carpet Cleaner

Wallpaper Steamer

1 Day

£38.50
£19.25

£22.00
£27.50
£22.00

£16.50

2 Days

£52.50
£26.25

£30.00
£37.50
£30.00

£22.50

RIDE ON LAWN

MOWERS

Ride On Lawn Mower

Powerful, well balanced brush cutter that
is capable of cutting anything it can drive

1 Day
£150.00

over. From overgrown grassy areas, to
abandoned woodland paths with thick
undergrowth, right up to saplings.

Due to the low center of gravity, our
range can also tackle slopes up to 25

degrees with ease and comfort, making

it the ideal mower for all hard to get to

areas where your regular mower will not

be able to access. All this whilst also

being able to leave a tidy finish on finer

grassed areas, it is a true all rounder.

2 Days
£280.00

3 Days

£63.00
£31.50

£36.00
£45.00
£36.00

£27.00

3 Days

1 Week

£70.00
£35.00

£40.00
£50.00
£40.00

£30.00

1 Week
£450.00




GARDENING
EQUIPMENT

Lawn Mower

Large Lawn Mower
Lawn Scarifier
Lawn Aerator

Turf Cutter
Rotovator

Powered Rotovator

Strimmer

Garden Blower / VAC
Stump Grinder

Hedge Trimmer
Hedge Trimmer Long Reach

Post Hole Borer
Post Rammer
Garden Roller

3” Timberwolf Wood Chipper
8” Tracked Timberwolf Wood

Chipper

1 Day

£19.25
£33.00
£27.50
£55.00
£55.00
£41.25
£68.20
£23.38
£19.25
£60.20

£23.38
£33.00

£22.00
£8.25
£8.25

£66.00
£157.50

2 Days

£26.25
£45.00
£37.50
£75.00
£75.00
£56.25
£93.00
£31.88
£26.25
£111.80

£31.88
£45.00

£30.00
£11.25
£11.25

£90.00
£292.50

3 Days

£31.50
£54.00
£45.00
£90.00
£90.00
£67.50
£111.60
£38.25
£31.50
£146.20

£38.25
£54.00

£36.00
£13.50
£13.50

£108.00
£382.50

1 Week

£35.00
£60.00
£50.00
£100.00
£100.00
£75.00
£124.00
£42.50
£35.00
£172.00

£42.50
£60.00

£40.00
£15.00
£15.00

£120.00
£450.00




WOODWORKING

Circular Saw
Reciprocating Saw
Mitre Saw

Router

Worktop Jig

Deal on Router & Worktop Jig

Belt Sander
Floor Sander
Edging Sander

Deal on Floor & Edging

Sander

Sanding Sheet
Sanding Disc

1 Day

£16.50
£16.50
£35.75

£27.50

£32.50

£2118
£41.25
£27.50

£55.00

2 Days

£22.50
£22.50
£48.75

£37.50

£42.50

£28.88
£56.25
£37.50

£75.00

3 Days

£27.00
£27.00
£58.50

£45.00

£50.00

£34.65
£67.50
£45.00

£90.00

1 Week

£30.00
£30.00
£65.00

£50.00
£15.00

£55.00

£38.50
£75.00
£50.00

£100.00

£1.50
£0.95



GENERAL BUILDING
EQUIPMENT

Site Level
Laser Level

Cable Detector
Cable Generator

DPC Fluid - Per 25Ltr
Damp Proof Injector Gun
DPC Cream - Each 600cc

Road Cones
Skip Ramp

Scaffolding Board - 2.4Mtr
Scaffolding Board - 3.9Mtr
Trestle - Sizes 1,2 & 3
Acrow - Sizes 0,1,2 & 3
Strong Boy

Chapter 8 Pedestrian
Fencing - Orange

Security Site Fencing Set
3.5Mtr x 2Mtr

C/W 2 Clips & 1 Foot

1 Day

£30.25
£49.50

£27.50
£22.00

2 Days

£41.25
£67.50

£37.50
£30.00

3 Days

£49.50
£81.00

£45.00
£36.00

1 Week

£55.00
£90.00

£50.00
£40.00

£38.50
£15.00
£22.60

£2.50
£10.00

£2.50
£2.50
£4.50
£5.00
£10.00

£3.50
£4.50



ACCESS /

Alloy Tower
850mm x 1800mm
Alloy Tower
1450mm x 2500mm

Boss Solo 700 Tower

Ladders - Double
Ladders - Triple
Roof Ladder

Youngman Board - 3.2Mtr
Youngman Board - 4.2Mtr
Youngman Board - 5.4Mtr
Youngman Board - 6.2Mtr
Youngman Board - 7.2Mtr

1 Day

£16.50
£19.25
£16.50

£13.75
£16.50
£24.75
£24.75
£27.50

2 Days

£22.50
£26.25
£22.50

£18.75
£22.50
£33.75
£33.75
£37.50

3 Days

£27.00
£31.50
£27.00

£22.50
£27.00
£40.50
£40.50
£45.00

1 Week
£20/Mtr
£25/Mtr

£100.00

£30.00
£35.00
£30.00

£25.00
£30.00
£45.00
£45.00
£50.00

We also have a wide range of power tools available to purchase. From
leading manufacturers such as Makita, Dewalt, Honda & Stihl

- Drills

- Breakers

- Generators

- Cut Off Saws

- Pressure Washers

- Gardening Equipment

m"h ~ DEWAL
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HONDA B4/ /5

Please speak to a member of staff for prices and availability.



SKIP PRICES /

You can now order your skip online through our website
www.thorncliffebs.co.uk

2 Tonne £79.50
4 Tonne £128.00
8 Tonne £210.00

8 Tonne (Soil & Rubble Only) £185.00
8 Tonne (Plasterboard Only) £230.00

8 Tonne Lidded POA
10 Yard* POA
10 Yard Lidded* POA
12 Yard* POA
15 Yard RORO POA
40 Yard RORO* POA
(* Light Waste Only) ALL PRICES EXCLUDE VAT

THORNCLIFFE
WASTE MANA
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