THORNCLIFFE PLANT& TOOL HIRE PRICE LIST

Dyserth Branch: Allt-Y-Graig, Meliden Road, Dyserth, LL18 6DE Ewloe Branch: Ewloe Barn Industrial Estate, Mold Road, Alltami Mold, CH7 6LG

Tel: 01244 551 133

THORNCLIF

Opening Hours: Monday - Friday 7:00am - 5:00pm

Saturday 7:00am - 1:00pm

Tel: 01745 570 122

Groundcare & Garden Machinery: Station Road, Rhuddlan, LL18 5UA

Tel: 01745 590 220

Groundcare & Garden Machinery: Monday - Friday 8:00am - 5:00pm

Saturday 8:00am - 1:00pm

dyserth.planthire@thorncliffebs.co.uk

ewloe.planthire@thorncliffebs.co.uk

FREE LOCAL DELIVERY!

Prices exclude VAT.

Although this article was correct at time of print; offers, prices & products may be subject to change for reasons beyond our control.

*Subject to terms and conditions

E&O Excluded

ONLINE SHOP!



Information when hiring machines

Deposits for hired plant - non-account customers.

The normal procedure, unless specifically agreed otherwise, is that for customers who do not hold a trade account with Thorncliffe is:

-A deposit is taken by debit/credit card upon hire to cover late return, damage, or uncleaned equipment. This is refundable (to the same debit/credit card) upon return of the equipment on time, and in an acceptable condition.

-For certain equipment, and in particular that of higher value, we reserve the right to request either a deposit, or for credit/debit card details being left with us as security. Any credit/debit card details left will be securely stored by us, and will be immediately destroyed upon return of the hired equipment.

Plant insurance is the responsibility of the hirer.

We can also REPAIR your machines at both depots

Petrol & Electric Quick turn around Helpful Advice Free Quote

DIGGERS & DUMPERS

Diggers	1 Day	2 Days	3 Days	1 Week
1 Tonne Micro Digger	£87.50	£162.50	£212.50	£250.00
1 1/2 Tonne Mini Digger	£87.50	£162.50	£212.50	£250.00
3 Tonne Mini Digger	£122.50	£227.50	£297.50	£350.00
5 Tonne Mini Digger	£157.50	£292.50	£382.50	£450.00
Dumpers	1 Day	2 Days	3 Days	1 Week
1 Tonne Dumper - High Lift	£66.50	£123.50	£161.50	£190.00
3 Tonne Dumper - Swivel Skip	£70.00	£130.00	£170.00	£200.00
Ride On Barrow	£59.50	£110.50	£144.50	£170.00



POWER DISTRIBUTION

Transformers	1 Day	2 Days	3 Days	1 Week
3.3 KVA 5.0 KVA				£10.00 £14.30
Generators	1 Day	2 Days	3 Days	1 Week
2.2 KVA - Petrol 5.0 KVA - Petrol	£24.20 £55.00	£33.00 £75.00	£39.60 £90.00	£44.00 £100.00
Additional Items	1 Day	2 Days	3 Days	1 Week
Residual Current Device Extension Leads				£7.50 £5.00



COMPACTION EQUIPMENT

Compactor Plates	1 Day	2 Days	3 Days	1 Week
Small Large Rub Mat To Suit Above FWD & REV	£28.73 £31.76 £60.50	£39.19 £43.31 £82.50	£47.03 £51.98 £99.00	£52.25 £57.75 £2.50 £110.00
Vibrating Roller 55 - Petrol Vibrating Roller 71 - Diesel Trench Rammer Ride On Roller 80	£50.88 £70.00 £41.25 £77.00	£69.38 £130.00 £56.25 £143.00	£83.25 £170.00 £67.50 £187.00	£92.50 £200.00 £75.00 £220.00

CONCRETING EQUIPMENT

	1 Day	2 Days	3 Days	1 Week
Mixer C/W Stand - Electric	£20.63	£28.13	£33.75	£37.50
Mixer C/W Stand - Petrol	£22.00	£30.00	£36.00	£40.00
Site Mixer - Diesel	£33.00	£45.00	£54.00	£60.00
Easy Float	£19.25	£26.25	£31.50	£35.00
Power Float	£22.00	£30.00	£36.00	£40.00
Pan To Suit Above	£5.50	£7.50	£9.00	£10.00
Hand Tamp - 3.2Mtr	£19.25	£26.25	£31.50	£35.00
Hand Tamp - 4.2Mtr	£19.25	£26.25	£31.50	£35.00
Hand Tamp - 5.2Mtr	£19.25	£26.25	£31.50	£35.00
Hand Tamp - 6.2Mtr	£22.00	£30.00	£36.00	£40.00
Hand Tamp - 7.2Mtr	£24.75	£33.75	£40.50	£45.00
Beam Screed - 3.2Mtr	£22.00	£30.00	£36.00	£40.00
Beam Screed - 4.2Mtr	£22.00	£30.00	£36.00	£40.00
Beam Screed - 5.2Mtr	£24.75	£33.75	£40.50	£45.00
Beam Screed - 7.2Mtr	£24.75	£33.75	£40.50	£45.00
Engine To Suit Above	£22.00	£30.00	£36.00	£40.00
Poker Drive Unit - Petrol	£19.25	£26.25	£31.50	£35.00

SAWING / GRINDING & CUTTING

	1 Day	2 Days	3 Days	1 Week
Angle Grinder - 155/125mm	£12.38	£16.88	£20.25	£22.50
Angle Grinder - 230mm	£16.50	£22.50	£27.00	£30.00
Cut Off Saw 300mm - Petrol	£27.50	£37.50	£45.00	£50.00
Water Cylinder To Above	£8.25	£11.25	£13.50	£15.00
Floor Saw 450mm - Diesel	£68.25	£93.75	£112.50	£125.00
Steel Chopsaw 300mm Electric	£24.75	£33.75	£40.50	£45.00
Wall Chaser - Electric	£28.00	£35.00	£42.00	£56.00
Tile Cutter - Manual	£16.50	£22.50	£27.00	£30.00
Tile Cutter - Electric	£27.50	£37.50	£45.00	£50.00
Porcelain Tile Saw - 250mm	£68.75	£93.75	£112.50	£125.00

All cutting, drilling, sawing and grinding accessories available to buy in our shop.

- Diamond cutting blades
- Grinding discs
- Reciprocating saw blades
- Metal, wood and masonry drill bits
- PPE



DRILLING / BREAKING & FIXING

	1 Day	2 Days	3 Days	1 Week
Light Breaker	£27.50	£37.50	£45.00	£50.00
Medium Breaker	£33.00	£45.00	£54.00	£60.00
Medium Heavy Breaker	£36.85	£50.25	£60.30	£67.00
Heavy Breaker	£44.00	£60.00	£72.00	£80.00
Hydraulic Breaker Pack	£63.25	£86.25	£103.50	£115.00
Cordless Drill	£27.50	£37.50	£45.00	£50.00
SDS Combi	£19.25	£26.25	£31.50	£35.00
SDS Max Combi	£33.00	£45.00	£54.00	£60.00
Core Drill - Medium Duty	£27.50	£37.50	£45.00	£50.00
Core Drill - Heavy Duty	£38.50	£52.50	£63.00	£70.00
Mixing Drill C/W Paddle	£22.00	£30.00	£36.00	£40.00
Autofeed Screwdriver	£24.75	£33.75	£40.50	£45.00
Porta Nailer	£22.00	£30.00	£36.00	£40.00
Framing Nailer	£38.50	£52.50	£63.00	£70.00
Finishing Nailer	£38.50	£52.50	£63.00	£70.00
Hilti Nail Gun Nails & Shots Available	£33.00	£45.00	£54.00	£60.00

PUMPS & DRAINAGE

	1 Day	2 Days	3 Days	1 Week
Puddle Pump C/W Hose 25mm	£26.13	£35.63	£42.75	£47.50
Submersible Pump C/W Hose 50mm	£23.38	£31.88	£38.25	£42.50
Petrol Pump C/W Hoses 50mm	£26.13	£35.63	£42.75	£47.50
Drain Rod Set				£8.00

HEATING / DRYING & VENTILATION

	1 Day	2 Days	3 Days	1 Week
Fan Heater Air Mover	£16.50 £19.25	£22.50 £26.25	£27.00 £31.50	£30.00 £35.00
Dehumidifier Fume Extractor Extra Ducting - 5Mtr	£41.25 £55.00	£56.25 £75.00	£67.50 £90.00	£75.00 £100.00 £25.00

LIFTING & HANDLING

	1 Day	2 Days	3 Days	1 Week
Plasterboard Lifter	£55.00	£75.00	£90.00	£100.00
Kerb & Slab Lifter	£16.50	£22.50	£27.00	£30.00
Pallet Truck	£19.25	£26.25	£31.50	£35.00
Rubbish Chute	£4.40	£6.00	£7.20	£8.00
Material Hoist	£55.00	£75.00	£90.00	£100.00
(Lifts up to 363kg, height				
of 4.5Mtr)				

CLEANING / POLISHING & DECORATING

	1 Day	2 Days	3 Days	1 Week
Pressure Washer - Petrol	£38.50	£52.50	£63.00	£70.00
Pressure Washer - Electric	£19.25	£26.25	£31.50	£35.00
Industrial Vacuum Cleaner	£22.00	£30.00	£36.00	£40.00
Industrial Wet Vacuum	£27.50	£37.50	£45.00	£50.00
Carpet Cleaner	£22.00	£30.00	£36.00	£40.00
Wallpaper Steamer	£16.50	£22.50	£27.00	£30.00

RIDE ON LAWN MOWERS

	1 Day	2 Days	3 Days	1 Week
Ride On Lawn Mower	£150.00	£280.00		£450.00

Powerful, well balanced brush cutter that is capable of cutting anything it can drive over. From overgrown grassy areas, to abandoned woodland paths with thick undergrowth, right up to saplings.

Due to the low center of gravity, our range can also tackle slopes up to 25 degrees with ease and comfort, making it the ideal mower for all hard to get to areas where your regular mower will not be able to access. All this whilst also being able to leave a tidy finish on finer grassed areas, it is a true all rounder.



GARDENING EQUIPMENT

	1 Day	2 Days	3 Days	1 Week
Lawn Mower	£19.25	£26.25	£31.50	£35.00
Large Lawn Mower	£33.00	£45.00	£54.00	£60.00
Lawn Scarifier	£27.50	£37.50	£45.00	£50.00
Lawn Aerator	£55.00	£75.00	£90.00	£100.00
Turf Cutter	£55.00	£75.00	£90.00	£100.00
Rotovator	£41.25	£56.25	£67.50	£75.00
Powered Rotovator	£68.20	£93.00	£111.60	£124.00
Strimmer	£23.38	£31.88	£38.25	£42.50
Garden Blower / VAC	£19.25	£26.25	£31.50	£35.00
Stump Grinder	£60.20	£111.80	£146.20	£172.00
Hedge Trimmer	£23.38	£31.88	£38.25	£42.50
Hedge Trimmer Long Reach	£33.00	£45.00	£54.00	£60.00
Post Hole Borer	£22.00	£30.00	£36.00	£40.00
Post Rammer	£8.25	£11.25	£13.50	£15.00
Garden Roller	£8.25	£11.25	£13.50	£15.00
3" Timberwolf Wood Chipper	£66.00	£90.00	£108.00	£120.00
8" Tracked Timberwolf Wood Chipper	£157.50	£292.50	£382.50	£450.00





WOODWORKING

	1 Day	2 Days	3 Days	1 Week
Circular Saw Reciprocating Saw Mitre Saw	£16.50 £16.50 £35.75	£22.50 £22.50 £48.75	£27.00 £27.00 £58.50	£30.00 £30.00 £65.00
Router Worktop Jig	£27.50	£37.50	£45.00	£50.00 £15.00
Deal on Router & Worktop Jig	£32.50	£42.50	£50.00	£55.00
Belt Sander Floor Sander Edging Sander	£21.18 £41.25 £27.50	£28.88 £56.25 £37.50	£34.65 £67.50 £45.00	£38.50 £75.00 £50.00
Deal on Floor & Edging Sander Sanding Sheet Sanding Disc	£55.00	£75.00	£90.00	£100.00 £1.50 £0.95

GENERAL BUILDING EQUIPMENT

			7 Davis	1 \// -
Site Level Laser Level	1 Day £30.25 £49.50	2 Days £41.25 £67.50	3 Days £49.50 £81.00	1 Week £55.00 £90.00
Cable Detector Cable Generator	£27.50 £22.00	£37.50 £30.00	£45.00 £36.00	£50.00 £40.00
DPC Fluid - Per 25Ltr Damp Proof Injector Gun DPC Cream - Each 600cc				£38.50 £15.00 £22.60
Road Cones Skip Ramp				£2.50 £10.00
Scaffolding Board - 2.4Mtr Scaffolding Board - 3.9Mtr Trestle - Sizes 1, 2 & 3 Acrow - Sizes 0, 1, 2 & 3 Strong Boy				£2.50 £2.50 £4.50 £5.00 £10.00
Chapter 8 Pedestrian Fencing - Orange				£3.50
Security Site Fencing Set 3.5Mtr x 2Mtr				£4.50
C/W 2 Clips & 1 Foot				



	1 Day	2 Days	3 Days	1 Week
Alloy Tower 850mm x 1800mm				£20/Mtr
Alloy Tower 1450mm x 2500mm				£25/Mtr
Boss Solo 700 Tower				£100.00
Ladders - Double	£16,50	£22.50	£27.00	£30.00
Ladders - Triple	£19.25	£26.25	£31.50	£35.00
Roof Ladder	£16.50	£22.50	£27.00	£30.00
Voungman Doard 7 2Mtr	£13.75	£18.75	£22.50	
Youngman Board - 3.2Mtr Youngman Board - 4.2Mtr	£15.75 £16.50	£18.75 £22.50	£22.50 £27.00	£25.00 £30.00
Youngman Board - 5.4Mtr	£24.75	£33.75	£40.50	£45.00
Youngman Board - 6.2Mtr	£24.75	£33.75	£40.50	£45.00
Youngman Board - 7.2Mtr	£27.50	£37.50	£45.00	£50.00

We also have a wide range of power tools available to purchase. From leading manufacturers such as Makita, Dewalt, Honda & Stihl

- Drills
- Breakers
- Generators
- Cut Off Saws
- Pressure Washers
- Gardening Equipment



Please speak to a member of staff for prices and availability.

SKIP PRICES

You can now order your skip online through our website www.thorncliffebs.co.uk

2 Tonne 4 Tonne 8 Tonne 8 Tonne (Soil & Rubble Only) 8 Tonne (Plasterboard Only) 8 Tonne Lidded 10 Yard* 10 Yard Lidded* 12 Yard* 15 Yard RORO 40 Yard RORO*	£79.50 £128.00 £210.00 £185.00 £230.00 POA POA POA POA POA POA POA
(* Light Waste Only)	

ALL PRICES EXCLUDE VAT





THORNCLIFFE GROUNDCARE & GARDEN MACHINERY



www.mowerswales.co.uk







www.thorncliffeeventpower.co.uk

